Standard Results
8/3/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Novice A - Regular

16 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 77 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
16001 *Finn / Kratzer 73.94 2.096 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:1 NQ@s2 %Q:33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffults': E Score Place
20002 Sky / Robertson 43.37 3.597 O O O o0 o 100 1
16002 Kaldi / Hamilton -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
20001 Petra / Kaufman 34.82 4.480 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results
8/3/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Novice B - Regular

8inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 88sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
8203 Darla / Nicholas 85.17 1.796 1 0 0 0 0 95 1

8202 Zenyatta / Harrison -- 2 1 0 1 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 82sec Qs:1 NQ@sO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
12201 Sue / Potts 60.44 2531 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
16 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 77 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffu”SF Score Place
16201 *Flint / Mansfield 55.38 2.799 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\rlse FEUHSF E Score Place
20202 Libbie / Rabun -- 7 2 0 2 1 NQ
20206 Tippi / Tipton 46.41 3.361 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
20207 Bee-J / Snider -- - - - - ABS



Standard Results
8/3/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Open - Regular

8inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 80 sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
8402 Rush / Brueske 40.66 4.132 O 0O O o0 O 100 1

8401 Panache / Cassens 84.65 1.985 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
12401 Figgy / Dural 60.75 2.765 3 1 1 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT 73sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FEUHSF E Score Place
16403 Reason / Frye 47.36 3.611 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16402 *Nuri / O'Connor 44.90 3.808 1 1 0 0 O 90 2
16404 Branch / Frasca -- 2 1 0 2 1 NQ
16401 Millie / Wehde -- - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 71sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FEUHSF Score Place
20201 Charm / Harmon 62.85 2.768 4 1 0 1 0 NQ
20401 Shaak / Nieder -- - = - ABS



Standard Results Open - Regular
8/3/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog
24 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 73sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place

24402 Pikachu / Mitchell 49.84 3.491 1 1 0 3 0 NQ



Standard Results
8/3/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent - Regular

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
8603 Jet / Tate 78.91 2.256 2 1 0 1 O NQ
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffults': E Score Place
12601 *Bennie / Vetz 59.89 2972 O O O o0 o 100 1
12602 *Skipper / Williams 65.62 2.713 4 0 0 1 0 NQ
12603 Sheldon / Boyer 71.18 2.501 4 2 0 0 O NQ
16 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT 70sec Qs:2 NQs 4 %Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FSUHSF E Score Place
16603 Red Velvet / Guetzloff 45.79 4.018 O 0O O o0 o0 100 1
16605 *Liberty / Zangrilli 51.24 3591 O 0O O o0 o 100 2
16601 *Hatter / O'Connor 48.07 3.828 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16602 *Rudy / Stucker 53.63 3.431 1 0 0 1 o NQ
16604 Stormie / Istenes 75.61 2.434 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16607 Mila / Buckley 54.36  3.385 1 1 0 0 O NQ
20 inches Yardage: 190 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:1 NQs7 %Q:13
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Fgults': E Score Place
20611 Quinn / Palutis 57.39 3311 O O O o0 o0 100 1
20402 Chigger / Piazza 42.73 4.447 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
8/3/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20601 Kiwi / Tipton 48.91 3.885 3 3 0 3 0 NQ

20602 Bazinga / Brueske 46.53 4.083 1 0 0O 0 O NQ

20603 Ashe / Anthony 50.80 3.740 2 0 0 1 o0 NQ

20604 Griffin / Hewitt 54.18 3.507 2 1 0 3 0 NQ

20608 Matt / Johnson 51.74 3.672 1 0 0 2 0 NQ

20612 Kindle / Leach 5431 3.498 1 0 0O 0 O NQ
24 inches Yardage: 190 yds SCT 71sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place

24601 Famous / Brueske 4395 4.323 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/3/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog
8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:7 NQs 3 %Q: 70

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8813 Sadie / Weishaar 5468 3255 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8805 Ramus / Fernando 55.33 3217 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8802 Pink / Gooldy 58.42 3.047 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8806 Belle / Bartoschek 58.65 3.035 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8801 Jett / Raphael 59.27 3.003 16 O 0 0O 0 o0 100
8803 Sally / Dietz 61.80 2.880 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
8807 Vicki / Harrison 69.70 2.554 6 0 0 0 0 0 100
8804 Jordy / Tate 73.11 2435 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
8810 Sonic / Barnes 49.42 3.602 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8812 Gretzky / Sutjiamin 60.81 2.927 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8811 Star / Hinson -- - - - - - ABS

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs:11 NQs 5 %Q: 69

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouvcse Ffu“SF E Score Place
12804 *Kimber / Schanda 41.82 4.256 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12810 Shani / Dietz 43.75 4.069 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12815 Neo / Wilson 48.73 3.653 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12812 RockyRaccoon / Patt  50.17 3.548 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12818 Wyatt / Hohrein 50.33 3537 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
12813 *Daisy Mae / Gage 50.56 3.521 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
12805 *Lacey / Williams 52.67 3.380 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
12803 *Julie / Poirier 53.56 3.323 17 0O 0O o0 o0 ©O 100
12814 *Mini Cooper / Rich 5430 3.278 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
12819 Brava / Mierzwa 59.14 3.010 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
12811 Tigger / Porter 69.93 2.545 1 0 0 0 0 0 100
12802 LuLu / Phillips -- 2 1 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/3/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12806 *Tag / Schaefer 58.03 3.067 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12807 *Simon / Zangrilli 4558 3.905 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12820 Esky / Porras 48.73  3.653 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12821 Rudi / Phillips -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
12801 Agnes / Porras -- e ABS
12808 *Tula / O'Connor - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:13 NQs 14 %Q:48
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16816 Spark / Adams 39.38 4.672 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16822 *Jitter / Lomax 4271 4.308 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16804 *Penny / Owen 48.29 3.810 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16827 River / Magness 50.48 3.645 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16807 Chip / Dressler 50.59 3.637 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
16817 *C.C. / Neighbor 51.17 3.596 18 0O 0 O o0 O 100
16811 *Giorgio / Poirier 5248 3506 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
16830 Shiraz / Rohlfing 53.19 3459 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
16826 Harley / Jearls 54.82 3.356 15 O O O o0 o0 100
16831 Roxy / Locke 55.67 3.305 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
16814 *Heidi / Schulz 57.73 3.187 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
16829 Randy / Braun 58.37 3.152 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
16805 Bonnie / Hugo 61.02 3.015 8 0 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Clark / Braun 55.16 3.336 1 0 0 0 O NQ
16802 Flurry / Frasca 48.06 3.829 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
16803 Riley / Locke - 0 1 0 2 1 NQ
16806 Tazz | Weaver 48.82 3.769 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16808 *Lacy / Stucker 71.62 2.569 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16809 Spruce / Turner 50.14 3.670 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16810 *Gigi / Burgess 55.13 3.338 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/3/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog

16818 *Henry / Rich 50.52 3.642 3 2 0 3 0 NQ
16820 Rachel / Potts 52.14 3.529 1 0 0 0 ©O NQ
16821 Rex / Kosztowny 53.73 3.425 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16823 *Makani / Burks 65.36 2.815 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16825 *Shade / Updyke 47.16  3.902 o 2 o0 1 o0 NQ
16828 Tinz / Scorse 42.06 4.375 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16832 *Josie / Owen -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16812 Lassen / Hopkins -- e ABS
16819 Darby / Mroz -- e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 190 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:28 NQs 24 %Q:54
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FEUI'[SF E Score Place
20841 Jagger / LaFata 3751 5.065 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20808 Sculpin / Brewer 39.33 4.831 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20843 George / Rabeneck 40.42 4.701 25 O O O o0 o0 100 3
20806 Dexter / Mierzwa 40.47 4.695 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20842 Nitro / Nieder 40.52 4.689 25 0 0 0 0 0 100
20824 Flash / Nichols 41.08 4.625 24 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20844 Eddie / Schermer 41.32 4598 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
20848 Leo / Rupprecht 41.79 4547 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
20859 Spark / White 41.88 4.537 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
20852 Abbey / Koenig 42.06 4517 23 O O O o0 o0 100
20817 Boo / Gilligan 4240 4.481 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
20811 Fiver / Tipton 4259 4461 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
20838 Grace / Dunn 43.03 4.416 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
20846 Bolt / Weinberg 4554 4.172 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20803 Solo / Morgan 46.31 4.103 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
20839 Ranger / Frye 46.73 4.066 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
20835 Skye / Barker 4735 4.013 18 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

8/3/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20832
20605
20845
20813
20801
20829
20819
20814
20833
20826
20823
20610
20805
20807
20809
20812
20815
20820
20822
20825
20828
20830
20831
20834
20836
20837
20840
20847
20849
20850
20853

Ripley / Harper
Trubbel / Jearls
Hope / Blank
Archer / Sullivan
Savanna / Cocciola-
Journey / Goodgold
Elcie / Cinotto
Hana / Johnson
Harley / Semanisin
Bounce / Peskie
Saban / Florence
Grady / Robinson
Lexi / Bettis

Dottie / Fuss
Gypsee / Williamson
Marlin / Omnus
Bing / Dalan

Kelso / Hewitt

Gil / Gregerson
True / Schroeder
Boomer / Kimler
Egan / Blau

Dune / Cocciola-Woff
Rigby / Patterson
Sharky / Seely

Mae / Schulz

Theo / Jacobs

Lisa / Scorse
Lana / Favreau
Cody / McLees
Dublin / Schuler

48.20
48.33
48.84
49.74
50.30
53.40
54.90
55.28
55.70
65.74
66.70
52.22
44.83
86.51
43.49
46.81
48.01
47.34
53.72
64.53
81.10
50.53
48.69
52.14
44.60
42.64
55.24
46.98
59.02
45.19
59.81

3.942
3.931
3.890
3.820
3.777
3.558
3.461
3.437
3.411
2.890
2.849
3.638
4.238
2.196
4.369
4.059
3.958
4.014
3.537
2.944
2.343
3.760
3.902
3.644
4.260
4.456
3.440
4.044
3.219
4.204
3.177

17
17
17
16
15
12
11
10
10
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/3/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20854 Cassi/ Hill 48.80 3.893 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20856 Annie / Morgan -- 3 0 0 0 1 NQ
20858 Ziva / Bettis 43.98 4.320 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20860 Delta / Cocciola-Woff 49.49  3.839 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
20804 Trip / Greenwell -- e ABS
20851 Ryker / Brinson -- - = - ABS
20857 Levi / Greenwell -- - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 190 yds SCT 71sec Qs:4 NQs7 %Q: 36
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
24807 BA / Hoffmann 43.71 4347 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24801 Jazz | Moss 44.15 4.304 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24809 Autie / Rabun 4526 4.198 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24803 Raylene / Giuliano 5410 3.512 16 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24804 Stryker / Fisher 53.73 3.536 1 1 0 0 ©O NQ
24806 Hallie / Easterley 49.38 3.848 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24808 Annie / Thomason 86.84 2.188 4 2 0 2 0 NQ
24810 Cephus / LeBlanc 38.75 4.903 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24811 Rookie / Gasparovic 50.81 3.739 0 1 0 0 O NQ
24812 Bert / Cunningham 52.00 3.654 0 0 0 3 0 NQ
24813 Electra / Seely 4420 4.299 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24805 Nena / Greenwell -- - - - - ABS
24814 Nitro / Alexander -- - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/3/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog

24C inches Yardage: 190 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %Q: 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
24817C Wynn / Simpson 41.14 4618 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24815C Rascal / Cinotto 51.63 3.680 14 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24816C Mystery / Reinkemeye 35.24 5.392 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24818C Misty / Cinotto 43.62 4.356 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Premier - Regular
8/3/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8inches MCT 65 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F Score Place
8806 Belle / Bartoschek 58.32 0O 0O O o0 ©O 100 1 25%
8812 Gretzky / Sutjiamin 61.10 1 1 0 1 o0 NQ
8811 Star / Hinson -- e ABS

12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:3 NQs 4 %0Q:43

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12804 *Kimber / Schanda 40.17 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12815 Neo / Wilson 48.21 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
12814 *Mini Cooper / Rich 54.03 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12201 Sue / Potts 59.95 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12810 Shani / Dietz -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
12813 *Daisy Mae / Gage 64.74 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12819 Brava / Mierzwa 65.14 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
12802 LuLu / Phillips -- - = - ABS
12821 Rudi / Phillips -- - - - - ABS

16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:5 NQs 9 %0Q: 36

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se Fgults': E Score Place
16821 Rex / Kosztowny 46.13 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16813 Hanna / Nichols 47.31 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16817 *C.C. / Neighbor 48.21 0 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
16806 Tazz | Weaver 49.76 0 0 0 0 0 100 4 25%
16820 Rachel / Potts 53.87 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

8/3/2019
* = Shetland Sheepdog
16607 Mila / Buckley 61.56 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16804 *Penny / Owen -- 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16811 *Giorgio / Poirier 67.27 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16816 Spark / Adams 3841 2 2 0 3 0 NQ
16818 *Henry / Rich 51.29 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16825 *Shade / Updyke 52.33 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16826 Harley / Jearls 46.93 2 3 0 3 0 NQ
16828 Tinz / Scorse 50.85 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
16832 *Josie / Owen 63.90 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
16809 Spruce / Turner -- e ABS
16822 *Jitter / Lomax -- - - - - - ABS
20 inches MCT 55 sec Qs:10 NQs 9 %Q: 53
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20842 Nitro / Nieder 37.57 O 0O 0O o0 O 100 1 25%
20844 Eddie / Schermer 40.18 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20848 Leo / Rupprecht 40.83 0 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
20859 Spark / White 42.24 O 0O 0O o0 O 100 4 25%
20809 Gypsee / Williamson ~ 43.00 O O O o0 o0 100 25%
20843 George / Rabeneck 44.79 0 0 0 0 0 100
20830 Egan / Blau 45.57 0 0 0 0 0 100
20835 Skye / Barker 47.73 0 0 0 0 0 100
20605 Trubbel / Jearls 48.03 0 0 0 0 0 100
20803 Solo / Morgan 49.63 0 0 0 0 0 100
20610 Grady / Robinson 68.70 3 2 0 2 0 NQ
20815 Bing / Dalan 49.85 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20824 Flash / Nichols 43.89 0 1 0 3 0 NQ
20834 Rigby / Patterson 48.33 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
20837 Mae / Schulz 53.25 2 2 0 2 o0 NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

8/3/2019
* = Shetland Sheepdog
20838 Grace / Dunn 50.75 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20840 Theo / Jacobs 55.86 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
20847 Lisa / Scorse 63.87 3 3 0 0 0 NQ
20850 Cody / McLees 50.32 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20401 Shaak / Nieder - - - ABS
20602 Bazinga / Brueske -- - = - ABS
20603 Ashe / Anthony -- - = - ABS
20814 Hana / Johnson -- e ABS
20832 Ripley / Harper -- e ABS
20852 Abbey / Koenig -- e ABS
20857 Levi / Greenwell -- e ABS
24 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
24810 Cephus / LeBlanc 38.96 O 0O O o0 o0 100 1 25%
24807 BA / Hoffmann 43.84 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24803 Raylene / Giuliano 61.28 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
24806 Hallie / Easterley -- e ABS
24813 Electra / Seely -- e ABS
24C inches MCT 55 sec Qs:3 NQs1 %Q: 75
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se FSUHSF E Score Place
24817C Wynn / Simpson 41.54 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
24818C Misty / Cinotto 41.97 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24815C Rascal / Cinotto 49.01 0O 0O O o0 ©O 100 3
24816C Mystery / Reinkemeye 45.18 3 4 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
8/3/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 87 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place

8204 Brassy / Mierzwa 51.33 2981 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Open - Preferred
8/3/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 8lsec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
8404 Kelly / Mitchell -- 8 0 0 0 1 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 174yds SCT 78sec Qs:2 NQ@sO %Q: 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place

20406 Banzai Angus / Curry  47.02 3.701 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20405 Lucky / Wright 65.42 2.660 1 0 0 0 0 95 2



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
8/3/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog

16 inches Yardage: 190 yds SCT 71sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R W T F E

16608 Deacon / Winters 61.78 3.075 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16609 Zuzu / Borgman 55.00 3.455 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
16611 Stella / Coplen 62.46 3.042 2 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/3/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog

4 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 8lsec Qs:4 NQsO %Q: 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
4803 Brio / Hightshoe 51.24 3.474 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4802 Dolly / Williams 66.78 2.665 14 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4805 Roscoe / Schaefer 75.12 2.370 5 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
4801 Riley / Schaefer 75.71 2.351 5 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:6 NQs 3 %Q: 67

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FsultsF E Score Place
8823 *Bella / Carnes 46.76  3.807 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8815 Max / Weber 48.72 3.654 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8816 Punkin' / Kitchell 59.19 3.007 16 0O 0 O o0 O 100 3
8820 Sofie / Kosztowny 60.43 2946 15 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8827 Cosmo / Wilson 60.94 2921 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
8825 *Maudie / Onder 73.79 2412 2 0 0 0 0 0 100
8814 Metro / Wilson 53.73 3.313 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8819 Adele / Liles 74.16  2.400 0 0 1 1 0 NQ
8822 *Jaxx / Burks 76.62 2.323 3 1 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT 75sec Qs:3 NQ@s 3 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12830 *Rocket / Schanda 56.67 3.247 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12832 *Brady / Schaefer 63.57 2894 11 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12822 Robbie / Braun 68.52 2.685 6 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12823 Morti / LaFaver 58.72 3.134 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/3/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12825 Gilly / Jacobs 49.83 3.693 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12831 *Rai / Meyer 39.70 4.635 0O 1 0 2 © NQ
12824 *Louis / Sullivan -- - = - ABS
12828 Gremlin / Thayer -- e ABS
16 inches Yardage: 190 yds SCT 71sec Qs:8 NQs 8 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se Ffu”SF E Score Place
16841 Kruz / Gregerson 40.44 4.698 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16842 Mike / Borgman 42.75 4.444 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16850 Ink / Harper 4590 4.139 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16853 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  48.39 3.926 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16833 Blade / Weinberg 52.02 3.652 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
16845 Izzy / Johnson 53.59 3545 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
16848 Marti / Favreau 63.69 2.983 7 0 0 0 0 0 100
16843 Clyde / Hugo 64.05 2966 6 O 0 0O 0 o© 100
16835 Venus / Wilson -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16836 PInk / Piazza 42.53 4.467 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16837 Ginger / Albin 59.08 3.216 2 1 0 o0 O NQ
16838 Lucy / Coplen 50.09 3.793 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16844 Steffi / Anthony 53.55 3.548 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
16846 Lola / Mitchell 7782 2442 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16851 June / Mack 49.77 3.818 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16854 Chase / Semanisin 50.75 3.744 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16849 Porter / Brewer -- - - - - ABS
16852 Cookie / Reis - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/3/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20 inches Yardage: 190 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:5 NQ@s 3 %Q: 63
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20861 Shadow / Lachapelle  46.76 4.063 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20875 Angel / Lachapelle 49.09 3.870 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20863 Kaylee / Sheffler 59.19 3.210 16 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20867 Willie / Adams 62.44 3.043 13 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20871 Molly / Bain 6439 2951 11 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20865 Derby / Johnson 50.16 3.788 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20868 Allie / Behrens 60.61 3.135 1 0 0 4 0 NQ
20873 Coach /Wesselmann 73.68 2.579 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20862 Prada / Cook -- - - - - ABS
20866 Surge / Thomason -- - = - ABS
20876 Tease / Cook -- e ABS



Standard Results
8/3/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Premier - Preferred

4inches MCT 70 sec NQs O %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se FTauIts Score Place
4802 Dolly / Williams 64.37 0 0 100 1
8inches MCT 70 sec NQs 0  %Q:100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se Fsults Score Place
8820 Sofie / Kosztowny 56.21 0 0 100 1
12 inches MCT 65 sec NQs 2 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12825 Gilly / Jacobs 49.41 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12830 *Rocket / Schanda 52.44 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12823 Morti / LaFaver -- 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12831 *Rai / Meyer 39.05 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12824 *Louis / Sullivan - - -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches MCT 60 sec NQs 2 %Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se FEUHSF E Score Place
16853 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  53.15 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16836 PInk / Piazza 3741 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16842 Mike / Borgman 43.19 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16850 Ink / Harper -- - - - -- ABS



Standard Results
8/3/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Premier - Preferred

20 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
20861 Shadow / Lachapelle  48.44 O 0O O o0 o0 100 1 25%
20875 Angel / Lachapelle 52.14 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20865 Derby / Johnson 54.71 0 2 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
8/3/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog

16 inches Yardage: 119 yds SCT 43sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
16001 *Finn / Kratzer 69.33 1.716 0 0 0 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 121 yds SCT 40 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16002 Kaldi / Hamilton 55.30 2.188 1 0 0 0 NQ

20001 Petra / Kaufman 25.77 4.695 0 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results

Novice B - Regular

8/3/2019
* = Shetland Sheepdog
8inches Yardage: 116 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
8203 Darla / Nicholas 63.21 1.835 0O O o0 o0 87 1
12 inches Yardage: 116 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W . E Score Place
12201 Sue / Potts 29.78 3.895 0O O o0 o0 100 1
16 inches Yardage: 119 yds SCT 43sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
16404 Branch / Frasca -- 2 1 3 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 121 yds SCT 40 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W . E Score Place
20202 Libbie / Rabun -- 0O 0 oO 1 NQ
20207 Bee-J / Snider -- - - - - ABS



JWW Results Open - Regular
8/3/2019
* = Shetland Sheepdog
8inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
8402 Rush / Brueske 38.29 3.630 1 0 0 o0 95 1
8401 Panache / Cassens -- 1 0 1 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
12401 Figgy / Dural 33.80 4.112 1 0 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:3 NQs1 %Q: 75
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouwe FaFuIts E Score Place
16603 Red Velvet / Guetzloff 23.66 6.044 0 0 0 0 100 1
16403 Reason / Frye 30.42 4.701 0O 0O o0 o0 100 2
16402 *Nuri / O'Connor 27.46 5.208 1 0 0 O 95 3
16201 *Flint / Mansfield 41.13 3.477 4 2 3 0 NQ
16401 Millie / Wehde -- - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 42sec Qs:1 NQ@s5 %Q: 17
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCom\’;e Ff:ll:UItS E Score Place
20611 Quinn / Palutis 31.17 4.716 0 0 0 0 100 1
20201 Charm / Harmon 57.11 2574 4 1 3 0 NQ
20403 Ascha / Wilson 38.37 3.831 2 1 0 O NQ
20602 Bazinga / Brueske 24.80 5.927 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
8/3/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20604 Griffin / Hewitt -- 0O 0 oO 1 NQ
20608 Matt / Johnson -- 0 0 2 1 NQ
20401 Shaak / Nieder -- -- -- -- - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place

24402 Pikachu / Mitchell -- 2 0 3 1 NQ



JWW Results
8/3/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent - Regular

8inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 54 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’EG Fa::u'ts E Score Place
8603 Jet/ Tate 37.28 4.399 0O 0O O o 100 1
12 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place

12602 *Skipper / Williams 36.63 4.477 2 0 o0 o0 NQ
12603 Sheldon / Boyer 4793 3.422 2 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 48sec Qs:4 NQs1 %Q: 80
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouwe FaFuIts E Score Place
16802 Flurry / Frasca 28.36  5.959 0 0 0 0 100 1
16601 *Hatter / O'Connor 30.05 5.624 0O 0O o0 o0 100 2
16605 *Liberty / Zangrilli 33.21 5.089 0O O o0 o0 100 3
16602 *Rudy / Stucker 39.36 4.294 0O 0O 0 o 100 4
16604 Stormie / Istenes 55.39 3.051 4 2 3 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:2 NQs 3 %Q: 40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’EG Fallzults E Score Place
20605 Trubbel / Jearls 30.10 5.781 0 0 0 0 100 1
20601 Kiwi / Tipton 37.54 4.635 0O 0O o0 o0 100 2
20402 Chigger / Piazza 26.29 6.618 o o0 2 0 NQ
20603 Ashe / Anthony 4250 4.094 1 0 0 O NQ



JWW Results

Excellent - Regular

8/3/2019
* = Shetland Sheepdog
20612 Kindle / Leach 30.92 5.627 1 0 0 o© NQ
20851 Ryker / Brinson -- - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 174yds SCT 49 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
24601 Famous / Brueske 38.34 4.538 2 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/3/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog
8inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 54 sec Qs:4 NQs 4 %Q: 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
8813 Sadie / Weishaar 36.77 4.460 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
8801 Jett / Raphael 38.61 4.248 15 0 0 0 0 100 2
8803 Sally / Dietz 40.82 4.018 13 0 0 0 0 100 3
8812 Gretzky / Sutjiamin 40.96 4.004 13 0 0 0 0 100 4
8802 Pink / Gooldy 3752 4371 1 1 1 o0 NQ
8804 Jordy / Tate 34.89 4.700 0O 0 1 o0 NQ
8805 Ramus / Fernando 49.80 3.293 3 2 1 0 NQ
8810 Sonic / Barnes 30.67 5.347 1 1 2 0 NQ
8811 Star / Hinson -- e ABS

12 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:13 NQs 4 %Q:76

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouere Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12804 *Kimber / Schanda 29.17 5622 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
12821 Rudi / Phillips 31.28 5.243 18 0 0O O O 100 2
12803 *Julie / Poirier 31.80 5.157 18 0 0 0 0 100 3
12813 *Daisy Mae / Gage 33.60 4.881 16 0 0 0 0 100 4
12820 Esky / Porras 3422 4.793 15 0 0 0 0 100
12812 RockyRaccoon / Patt  34.61 4.739 15 0 0 0 0 100
12818 Wyatt / Hohrein 36.13 4539 13 0 0 0 0 100
12815 Neo / Wilson 36.32 4515 13 0 0 0 0 100
12601 *Bennie / Vetz 37.83 4.335 12 0 0 0 0 100
12805 *Lacey / Williams 38.39 4272 11 0 0 0 0 100
12811 Tigger / Porter 40.60 4.039 9 0 0 0 0 100
12814 *Mini Cooper / Rich 41.97 3.908 8 0 0 0 0 100
12802 LuLu / Phillips 4451 3685 5 0O 0O 0 O 100
12806 *Tag / Schaefer 4521 3.628 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/3/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog
12807 *Simon / Zangrilli 26.40 6.212 0 0 1 0 NQ
12810 Shani / Dietz 36.52 4.491 2 1 1 o0 NQ
12819 Brava / Mierzwa 36.03 4.552 0 0 1 0 NQ
12801 Agnes / Porras -- - - - - - ABS
12808 *Tula / O'Connor - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 48sec Qs:20 NQs 7 %Q: 74
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;G Fal\:ults E Score Place
16822 *Jitter / Lomax 26.65 6.341 21 0 0 0 0 100 1
16828 Tinz / Scorse 2716 6.222 20 0 0 0 0 100 2
16804 *Penny / Owen 31.88 5.301 16 0 0 0 0 100 3
16801 Clark / Braun 3195 5290 16 0 0 0 0 100 4
16810 *Gigi / Burgess 32.03 5276 15 0 0 0 0 100
16820 Rachel / Potts 3249 5202 15 0 0 0 0 100
16827 River / Magness 32.77 5.157 15 0 0 0 0 100
16607 Mila / Buckley 32.83 5.148 15 0 0 0 0 100
16830 Shiraz / Rohlfing 33.08 5.109 14 0 0 0 0 100
16825 *Shade / Updyke 3345 5.052 14 0 0O O O 100
16811 *Giorgio / Poirier 33.78 5.003 14 0 0 0 0 100
16806 Tazz | Weaver 3445 4906 13 0 0 0 0 100
16805 Bonnie / Hugo 34.65 4.877 13 0 0 0 0 100
16831 Roxy / Locke 36.35 4.649 11 O O o0 o0 100
16803 Riley / Locke 38.32 4.410 9 0 0 0 0 100
16829 Randy / Braun 39.76 4.251 8 0 0 0 0 100
16814 *Heidi / Schulz 40.67 4.155 7 0 0 0 0 100
16826 Harley / Jearls 41.09 4.113 6 O O o0 o0 100
16832 *Josie / Owen 4213 4.011 5 0 0 0 0 100
16808 *Lacy / Stucker 48.93 3.454 0 0 0 0 100
16807 Chip / Dressler 34.68 4.873 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/3/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog

16809 Spruce / Turner 42.45 3.981 0 1 0 0 NQ
16816 Spark / Adams 31.20 5.417 1 2 1 0 NQ
16817 *C.C. / Neighbor 39.67 4.260 1 0 1 0 NQ
16818 *Henry / Rich 30.44 5.552 1 0 1 0 NQ
16821 Rex / Kosztowny 34.56 4.890 2 0 0 O NQ
16823 *Makani / Burks 42.18 4.007 1 0 0 0 NQ
16812 Lassen / Hopkins -- - - = - - ABS
16819 Darby / Mroz -- R ABS
20 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:31 NQs 20 %Q:61
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\‘;e FaFuIts E Score Place
20841 Jagger / LaFata 2564 6.786 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
20806 Dexter / Mierzwa 26.39 6.593 19 0 0 0 0 100 2
20808 Sculpin / Brewer 26.49 6.569 19 0 0 0 0 100 3
20852 Abbey / Koenig 27.19 6.399 18 0O 0O 0 O 100 4
20842 Nitro / Nieder 27.25 6.385 18 0 0 0 0 100
20843 George / Rabeneck 2746 6.336 18 0 0 0 0 100
20824 Flash / Nichols 27.62 6.300 18 0O 0O 0 O 100
20847 Lisa / Scorse 27.81 6.257 18 0 0 0 0 100
20811 Fiver / Tipton 28.33 6.142 17 0 0 0 0 100
20803 Solo / Morgan 29.36 5.926 16 0 0 0 0 100
20817 Boo / Gilligan 29.77 5.845 16 0O 0O 0 O 100
20844 Eddie / Schermer 30.03 5.794 15 0 0 0 0 100
20831 Dune / Cocciola-Woff  30.73 5.662 15 0 0 0 0 100
20848 Leo / Rupprecht 30.85 5.640 15 0 0 0 0 100
20845 Hope / Blank 31.97 5443 14 0 0 0 0 100
20829 Journey / Goodgold 32.60 5.337 13 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Savanna / Cocciola- 32.82 5302 13 0 0 0 0 100
20836 Sharky / Seely 3296 5.279 13 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

8/3/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20832
20813
20850
20819
20815
20807
20823
20833
20840
20826
20814
20849
20828
20610
20805
20809
20812
20816
20820
20822
20825
20830
20834
20837
20838
20839
20846
20853
20854
20856
20858

Ripley / Harper
Archer / Sullivan
Cody / McLees
Elcie / Cinotto
Bing / Dalan
Dottie / Fuss
Saban / Florence
Harley / Semanisin
Theo / Jacobs
Bounce / Peskie
Hana / Johnson
Lana / Favreau
Boomer / Kimler
Grady / Robinson
Lexi / Bettis
Gypsee / Williamson
Marlin / Omnus
Java / Frasca
Kelso / Hewitt

Gil / Gregerson
True / Schroeder
Egan / Blau
Rigby / Patterson
Mae / Schulz
Grace / Dunn
Ranger / Frye
Bolt / Weinberg
Dublin / Schuler
Cassi/ Hill

Annie / Morgan

Ziva / Bettis

33.07
33.34
33.45
33.78
34.90
37.99
38.47
38.74
40.44
40.79
43.67
43.86
44.32

39.94
37.49
35.84
31.01
35.62

37.19
39.33
34.35
41.11
36.36
32.98
34.43
39.59
30.99
32.16
31.96

5.262
5.219
5.202
5.151
4.986
4.580
4.523
4.491
4.303
4.266
3.984
3.967
3.926

4.357
4.641
4.855
5.611
4.885

4.679
4.424
5.066
4.233
4.785
5.276
5.054
4.395
5.615
5.410
5.444
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/3/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20859 Spark / White 30.91 5.629 1 1 0 0 NQ
20860 Delta / Cocciola-Woff  32.75 5.313 0 1 1 0 NQ
20804 Trip / Greenwell -- - = - ABS
20857 Levi / Greenwell -- - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:6  NQs 5 %Q: 55
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouere F?:uns E Score Place
24810 Cephus / LeBlanc 26.66 6.527 22 0 0 0 0 100 1
24813 Electra / Seely 29.53 5.892 19 0 0 0 0 100 2
24804 Stryker / Fisher 31.38 5545 17 0 0 0 0 100 3
24801 Jazz | Moss 32.25 5395 16 0 0 0 0 100 4
24811 Rookie / Gasparovic 33.72 5.160 15 0 0 0 0 100
24803 Raylene / Giuliano 41.89 4.154 7 0 0 0 0 100
24806 Hallie / Easterley 39.49 4.406 3 1 1 0 NQ
24807 BA / Hoffmann 32.04 5431 0 0 1 0 NQ
24808 Annie / Thomason 3154 5517 1 1 1 0 NQ
24809 Autie / Rabun 34.19 5.089 2 2 1 0 NQ
24812 Bert / Cunningham -- 2 2 3 0 NQ
24805 Nena / Greenwell -- - - - - ABS
24814 Nitro / Alexander -- - - - - ABS
24C inches Yardage: 174yds SCT 46 sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\As/e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
24817C Wynn / Simpson 2943 5912 16 0 0 0 0 100 1
24815C Rascal / Cinotto 3351 5192 12 0O o0 o0 o 100 2
24816C Mystery / Reinkemeye 31.45 5.533 1 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/3/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog
24818C Misty / Cinotto 28.55 6.095 0O o0 1 o NQ



JWW Results Premier - Regular
8/3/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8inches MCT 50 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W F E Score Place
8812 Gretzky / Sutjiamin 44.21 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
8401 Panache / Cassens -- 2 1 1 0 NQ
8806 Belle / Bartoschek 45.18 1 0 0 0 NQ
8811 Star / Hinson -- - - - - - ABS

12 inches MCT 48 sec Qs:4 NQs 3 %Q: 57

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouere FaFuIts E Score Place
12810 Shani / Dietz 34.32 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12815 Neo / Wilson 37.77 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
12201 Sue / Potts 39.10 0O 0O O O 100 3
12814 *Mini Cooper / Rich 41.84 0 0 0 0 100 4
12802 LuLu / Phillips 42.42 1 0 0 0 NQ
12804 *Kimber / Schanda 32.01 1 1 1 0 NQ
12821 Rudi / Phillips 34.95 0 0O 1 0O NQ

16 inches MCT 45 sec Qs:4 NQs 9 %0Q: 31

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\‘;e FaFuIts £ Score Place
16816 Spark / Adams 30.40 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16813 Hanna / Nichols 34.67 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16820 Rachel / Potts 36.57 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
16607 Mila / Buckley 38.94 0 0 0 0 100 4
16804 *Penny / Owen 39.30 0 1 0 0 NQ
16809 Spruce / Turner 45.81 0 2 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

Premier - Regular

8/3/2019
* = Shetland Sheepdog
16811 *Giorgio / Poirier 46.62 1 2 1 0 NQ
16817 *C.C. / Neighbor 41.28 0 1 0 O NQ
16818 *Henry / Rich 34.65 0 1 0 © NQ
16821 Rex / Kosztowny 36.24 0 2 0 0 NQ
16822 *Jitter / Lomax 34.47 0 1 0 0 NQ
16825 *Shade / Updyke -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
16828 Tinz / Scorse -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
20 inches MCT 42 sec Qs:9 NQs 13 %Q:41
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;G Ff;ll:UItS E Score Place
20843 George / Rabeneck 30.38 0O 0O o0 o0 100 1 25%
20859 Spark / White 30.68 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20844 Eddie / Schermer 31.68 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
20602 Bazinga / Brueske 32.90 0 0 0 0 100 4 25%
20824 Flash / Nichols 33.24 0O 0O 0 O 100 25%
20848 Leo / Rupprecht 34.58 0 0 0 0 100 25%
20850 Cody / McLees 34.91 0 0 0 0 100
20835 Skye / Barker 38.45 0 0 0 0 100
20838 Grace / Dunn 38.72 0 0 0 0 100
20603 Ashe / Anthony 43.74 2 3 2 0 NQ
20610 Grady / Robinson 49.14 1 0 0 0 NQ
20803 Solo / Morgan -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
20815 Bing / Dalan 41.48 0 1 0 0 NQ
20816 Java / Frasca 41.41 0 3 0 0 NQ
20830 Egan / Blau 37.08 0 1 0 0 NQ
20832 Ripley / Harper 40.46 0 1 0 0 NQ
20834 Rigby / Patterson 36.76 0 2 3 0 NQ
20837 Mae / Schulz 37.77 0 1 0 0 NQ
20840 Theo / Jacobs 43.39 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Regular
8/3/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20842 Nitro / Nieder 30.33 0 0 1 0 NQ
20847 Lisa / Scorse 36.43 0 2 3 0 NQ
20852 Abbey / Koenig 37.08 0 1 1 0 NQ
20401 Shaak / Nieder -- - ABS
20817 Boo / Gilligan - T ABS
20841 Jagger / LaFata -- U ABS
20857 Levi / Greenwell - o — ABS
24 inches MCT 46 sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place

R W F E
24810 Cephus / LeBlanc 29.44 0O 0O o0 o0 100 1 25%
24803 Raylene / Giuliano 47.71 0 0 0 0 NQ
24811 Rookie / Gasparovic 44.88 2 2 1 0 NQ
24813 Electra / Seely 44.50 2 2 2 0 NQ
24C inches MCT 42 sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;e Faéults E Score Place
24815C Rascal / Cinotto 34.95 0O 0O O o 100 1 25%
24816C Mystery / Reinkemeye 32.83 0 1 0 0 NQ
24817C Wynn / Simpson 39.93 1 2 2 0 NQ
24818C Misty / Cinotto 34.82 0 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results
8/3/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Novice - Preferred

8inches Yardage: 116 yds SCT 51sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fa::u'ts E Score Place
8403 Fancy / Monroe 2742 4.230 0 0 0 0 100 1

12 inches Yardage: 119 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
12202 *Shelby / Schubert 38.87 3.061 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Open - Preferred
8/3/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog
16 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Course Faults Score Place

R W F E
16609 Zuzu / Borgman 2400 6.125 0 0 2 0 NQ




JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
8/3/2019
* = Shetland Sheepdog
8inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 55sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
8404 Kelly / Mitchell 60.80 2.697 1 0 0 O NQ
8604 *Myka / Mansfield 37.59 4.363 0 1 0 O NQ
16 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 51sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
16611 Stella / Coplen 42.87 4.059 2 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 54 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Couwe FaFuIts E Score Place
20405 Lucky / Wright -- 1 0 1 NQ
20406 Banzai Angus / Curry  39.31 4.426 1 0 2 0 NQ

20876 Tease / Cook --

- e e e ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/3/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog

4 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 59 sec Qs:4 NQsO %Q: 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
4803 Brio / Hightshoe 31.70 5.174 27 0 0 0 0 100 1
4805 Roscoe / Schaefer 4490 3.653 14 0 0 0 0 100 2
4802 Dolly / Williams 4590 3573 13 0 0 0 0 100 3
4801 Riley / Schaefer 50.87 3.224 8 0 0 0 0 100 4

8inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 55sec Qs:9 NQ@s1 %Q: 90

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
8815 Max / Weber 31.09 5275 23 0 0 0 0 100 1
8823 *Bella / Carnes 31.10 5.273 23 0 0 0 0 100 2
8816 Punkin' / Kitchell 40.20 4.080 14 0O 0O O O 100 3
8814 Metro / Wilson 40.47 4.052 14 0 0 0 0 100 4
8820 Sofie / Kosztowny 41.75 3.928 13 0 0 0 0 100
8827 Cosmo / Wilson 4392 3.734 11 0 0 0 0 100
8825 *Maudie / Onder 4402 3.726 10 0 0O O O 100
8819 Adele / Liles 46.33 3.540 8 0 0 0 0 100
8824 Pogo / Porter 51.33 3.195 3 0 0 0 0 100
8822 *Jaxx / Burks 49.40 3.320 1 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 53sec Qs:5 NQs 2 %Q: 71

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCom\'Asl;e Fallzults E Score Place
12825 Gilly / Jacobs 3273 5.163 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
12823 Morti / LaFaver 3715 4549 15 0 0 0 0 100 2
12830 *Rocket / Schanda 38.00 4.447 15 0 0 0 0 100 3



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/3/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12822 Robbie / Braun 4549 3.715 0 0 0 0 100 4
12832 *Brady / Schaefer 48.45 3488 4 O O o0 o0 100
12829 Timmy / Bennett 64.38 2.625 1 0 0 0 NQ
12831 *Rai / Meyer 36.31 4.654 2 2 1 0 NQ
12824 *Louis / Sullivan - - - - - ABS
12828 Gremlin / Thayer -- - = - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT b51sec Qs:8 NQs7  %Q:53
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\’;e Fa::u'ts E Score Place
16854 Chase / Semanisin 30.36 5.731 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
16850 Ink / Harper 30.95 5.622 20 0O 0O 0 O 100 2
16853 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  33.17 5.246 17 0 0 0 0 100 3
16838 Lucy / Coplen 33.50 5194 17 0 0 0 0 100 4
16833 Blade / Weinberg 3526 4.935 15 0 0 0 0 100
16845 Izzy / Johnson 37.18 4.680 13 0O 0O 0 O 100
16608 Deacon / Winters 4251 4.093 0 0 0 0 100
16848 Marti / Favreau 46.19 3.767 4 0 0 0 0 100
16835 Venus / Wilson 43.71 3.981 1 0 0 0 NQ
16836 PInk / Piazza 30.14 5.773 0 1 3 0 NQ
16837 Ginger / Albin 48.18 3.611 1 2 0 0 NQ
16841 Kruz / Gregerson 26.00 6.692 0 0 2 0 NQ
16842 Mike / Borgman 34.32 5.070 0 1 0 0 NQ
16843 Clyde / Hugo 40.73 4.272 0 0 1 0 NQ
16846 Lola / Mitchell 63.22 2.752 2 0 0 0 NQ
16844 Steffi / Anthony -- e ABS
16849 Porter / Brewer -- - - - ABS

16852 Cookie / Reis -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results

8/3/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Master - Preferred

20 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 54 sec Qs:7 NQs1 %Q: 88
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouere F?:uns E Score Place
20865 Derby / Johnson 33.06 5.263 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
20861 Shadow / Lachapelle  33.71 5.162 20 0 0 0 0 100 2
20875 Angel / Lachapelle 36.82 4.726 17 0 0 0 0 100 3
20863 Kaylee / Sheffler 40.68 4.277 13 O O o0 o0 100 4
20867 Willie / Adams 4355 3.995 10 0 0 0 0 100
20871 Molly / Bain 4427  3.930 9 0 0 0 0 100
20873 Coach / Wesselmann 52.43 3.319 1 0O O o0 o0 100
20868 Allie / Behrens 4535 3.837 1 0 0 0 NQ
20862 Prada / Cook - - e e e e ABS
20866 Surge / Thomason -- - - e e e ABS



JWW Results Premier - Preferred
8/3/2019
* = Shetland Sheepdog
4inches MCT 55 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
4802 Dolly / Williams 40.09 0 0 0 0 100 1
8inches MCT 53 sec Qs:0 NQ@s 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;G F?:UHS E Score Place
8604 *Myka / Mansfield 45.01 0 3 0 0 NQ
8814 Metro / Wilson 39.98 0 0 3 0 NQ
8820 Sofie / Kosztowny 47.76 1 1 1 0 NQ
12 inches MCT 50 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
12830 *Rocket / Schanda 42.00 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12823 Morti / LaFaver 41.85 0 0 1 0 NQ
12831 *Rai / Meyer 33.61 0 1 0 0 NQ
12824 *Louis / Sullivan -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches MCT 47 sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’EG Ff:ll:UItS E Score Place
16850 Ink / Harper 34.24 0O 0O o0 o0 100 1 25%
16853 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  38.00 0 0 0 0 100 2
16842 Mike / Borgman 33.57 1 1 3 0 NQ
16845 Izzy / Johnson 37.36 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results
8/3/2019

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Premier - Preferred

20 inches MCT 51 sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\‘SG F?:uns E Score Place
20861 Shadow / Lachapelle  38.61 0O 0O o0 o0 100 1 25%
20875 Angel / Lachapelle 41.53 0 0 0 0 100 2
20865 Derby / Johnson 40.44 0 1 1 0 NQ



